Get Packed Pty Ltd - "Your Partner in Packaging" 1
ITEM CONTENTS PAGES
PALLET WRAP Pallet wrap, Stretch wrap, Pallet Netting, Excel Air,Top Sheets 3
Pallet wrap Dispensers, Palletwraping Machines 4
Pallet Shrink Bags 4
Machine Wrap, Grip Sheets 5
TAPES Packaging Tape - Hand and Machine, Filament Tape, Power Pads 6
Dispensers & Taping Machines, Carton Sealers 7

1-EP002 END PLUGS - DISPENSER 1
1-PP981 PP981 - STRETCH WRAPPER 1
1-PP983 PP983 - STRETCH WRAPPING MACHINE 1
1-EXCELL1 EXCELL 1 - STRETCH WRAPPING MACHINE 1
1-EXCELL2 EXCELL 2 - STRETCH WRAPPING MACHINE 1
1-EXCELL3 EXCELL 3 - STRETCH WRAPPING MACHINE 1
1-EXCELL3-PCS EXCELL 3 - with POWER CONTROL STRETCH 1
1-Q300 Q300 - LANTECH  1
1-Q300XT Q300XT - LANTECH - Auto Attach & Cut Film 1
1-EXCELL RAMP RAMP TO SUIT EXCELL MACHINE 1
1-Q300 RAMP RAMP TO SUIT LANTECH Q300 SERIES 1
1-ECON ENCONOMISER with a Friction Brake & joystick 1
1-GPSM-1517 STRETCH WRAPPING MACHINE with Friction Brake 1
Pallet Shrink Bags
Code Description Quantity
1-SB260050 PALLETBAGS 2600mm x 50um  DUST COVERS 50
1-SB190050 PALLETBAGS 1900mm x 50um  DUST COVERS 75
1-SB2400100 PALLETBAGS 2400mm x 100um 30
1-SB2400150 PALLETBAGS 2400mm x 150um 25
1-SB2100100 PALLETBAGS 2100mm x 100um 40
1-SB2100150 PALLETBAGS 2100mm x 150um 25
1-SB1850100 PALLETBAGS 1850mm x 100um 40
1-SB1850150 PALLETBAGS 1850mm x 150um 25
5-GASGUN GAS GUN with Dead Mans Trigger, 8m fitted hose & Regulator
P
A
L

2-36VR-B 36mm x 75m PACKAGING TAPE -BROWN roll
2-36MVR 36mm x 1000m  VIBAC 552ER MACH. roll
2-36mmPVC 36mm x 66m PVC PACKAGING TAPE roll
2-48mmPVC 48mm x 66m PVC PACKAGING TAPE roll
2-48mm 48mm x 75m PACKAGING TAPE roll
2-48MVB 48mm x 1000m VIBAC PP105 roll
2-48MVR 48mm x 1000m VIBAC 552ER MACH roll
2-48VB-C 48mm VIBAC PP105 TAPE- CLEAR roll
2-48VR-C 48mm VIBAC PP30 PACKAGING TAPE -CLEAR / TRANS roll
2-48VR-B 48mm VIBAC PP30 PACKAGING TAPE -BROWN roll
2-48VR-W 48mm VIBAC PP30 PACKAGING TAPE -WHITE roll
2-48VP-C 48mm VIBAC PREMIUM PACKAGING TAPE -CLEAR/TRANS roll
2-72mm 72mm  x 75m PACKAGING TAPE roll
Filament Tape - One & Two way
Code Description Quantity
2-FILA12 12mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 1 WAY  (72/ctn) roll
2-FILA12-2 12mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 2 WAY  (72/ctn) roll
2-FILA18 18mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 1 WAY (48/ctn) roll
2-FILA18-2 18mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 2 WAY (48/ctn) roll
2-FILA24 24mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 1 WAY (36/ctn) roll
2-FILA24-2 24mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 2 WAY (36/ctn) roll
2-FILA36 36mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 1 WAY (24/ctn) roll
2-FILA36-2 36mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 2 WAY (24/ctn) roll
2-FILA48 48mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 1 WAY (24/ctn) roll
2-FILA48-2 48mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 2 WAY (24/ctn) roll
2-FILA72-2 72mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 2 WAY (16/ctn) roll
2-FILA96-2 96mm x 45m FILAMENT TAPE 2 WAY (12/ctn) roll
Power Pads / Double Sided Foam Pads
Code Description Quantity
2-DS-FP1212-1 12mm x 12mm D/S FOAM PADS - 1mm -5k 1/roll
2-DS-FP1212-2 12mm x 12mm D/S FOAM PADS - 2mm -3k 1/roll

 P
A
D
S
Phone: (02) 9452 3566 www.getpacked.com.au sales@getpacked.com.au
Get Packed Pty Ltd - "Your Partner in Packaging" 7
Dispensers & Taping Machines
Code Description Quantity
2-PG-V H11 PISTOL GRIP TAPE DISPENSER - VIBAC 1
2-PG-B PISTOL GRIP TAPE DISPENSER - BLUE / BUDGET 1
2-PG-100 PISTOL GRIP TAPE DISP 100mm 1
2-PG-LN PISTOL GRIP LOW NOISE DISPENSE 1
2-TDD38 TEAR DROP DISPENSER 38mm 1
2-TDD50 TEAR DROP DISPENSER 50mm 1
2-STD STRAPPING TAPE DISPENSER 1
2-GPEC-701 CARTON SEALER -SIDE BELF DRIVE 1
2-GPEC-703 CARTON SEALER - TOP & BOTTOM 1
2-GPEC-705A CARTON SEALER - RANDOM 1

IN
E
S
Phone: (02) 9452 3566 www.getpacked.com.au sales@getpacked.com.au
Get Packed Pty Ltd - "Your Partner in Packaging" 8
        Double Sided Tape
Code Description Quantity
2-DS4-90 4mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS6-90 6mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS9-90 9mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS9-185 9mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - RUBBER ADHESIVE TISSUE PAPER roll
2-DS9-190 9mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE  - ACRYLIC ADHESIVE roll
2-DS12-750 12mm x 30m DOUBLE SIDED TISSUE TAPE roll
2-DS12-745 12mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE  - Nachi roll
2-DS12-90 12mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS12-185 12mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - RUBBER ADHESIVE TISSUE PAPER roll
2-DS12-190 12mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - ACRYLIC ADHESIVE roll
2-DS12-193 12mm x 50m HIGH PERFORMANCE DOUBLE SIDED roll
2-DS12-1163 12mm x 50m POLYESTER DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS18-750 18mm x 30m DOUBLE SIDED TISSUE TAPE  roll
2-DS18-90 18mm  x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS18-185 18mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - RUBBER ADHESIVE TISSUE PAPER roll
2-DS18-190 18mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE - ACRYLIC ADHESIVE roll
2-DS18-193 18mm x 50m HIGH PERFORMANCE DOUBLE SIDED roll
2-DS24-750 24mm x 30m DOUBLE SIDED TISSUE TAPE roll
2-DS24-90 24mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS36-90 36mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS36-750 36mm x 30m DOUBLE SIDED TISSUE TAPE roll
2-DS48-90 48mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS48-750 48mm x 30m DOUBLE SIDED TISSUE TAPE roll
2-DS110 110mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS115 115mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS215 215mm x 50m  DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS240 240mm x 50m  DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
2-DS250 250mm x 50m DOUBLE SIDED TAPE roll
Double Side Tape - Differential tape 80/20%
Code Description Quantity
2-DS12-195 12mm x 50m DIFFERENTIAL D/S TAPE 80/20% roll
2-DS18-195 18mm x 50m DIFFERENTIAL D/S TAPE 80/20% roll
2-DS24-195 24mm x 50m DIFFERENTIAL D/S TAPE 80/20% roll
D
O
U
B

 S
ID
E
D
 T
A
P
E
Phone: (02) 9452 3566 www.getpacked.com.au sales@getpacked.com.au
Get Packed Pty Ltd - "Your Partner in Packaging" 9
Double Sided - Specialty tapes  / Very High Bond / Foam tapes
Code Description Quantity
2-DS-VHB12-765 D/S VHB 12mm x 50m x 0.2mm Transparent Acrylic (36/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB24-765 D/S VHB 24mm x 50m x 0.2mm Transparent Acrylic (18/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB12-2010 D/S VHB 12mm x 50m x 1mm White Foam Mounting (8/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB24-2010 D/S VHB 24mm x 50m x 1mm White Foam Mounting (4/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB12-2108 D/S VHB 12mm x 16.5m x 3.2mm White PR Foam Mounting (4/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB24-2108 D/S VHB 24mm x 16.5m x 3.2mm White PE Foam Mounting (2/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB12-2116 D/S VHB 12mm x 33m x 1.52mm White Foam Mounting (4/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB24-2116 D/S VHB 24mm x 33m x 1.52mm White Foam Mounting (2/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB12-5311 D/S VHB 12mm x 33m x 1.14mm Translucent Acrylic (4/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB24-5311 D/S VHB 24mm x 33m x 1.14mm Translucent Acrylic (2/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB6-5410 D/S VHB 6mm x 33m x 1mm Clear Acrylic (8/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB12-5410 D/S VHB 12mm x 33m x 1mm Clear Acrylic (4/ctn) roll
2-DS-VHB24-5410 D/S VHB 24mm x 33m x 1mm Clear Acrylic (2/ctn) roll
Transfer Tape
Code Description Quantity
2-THB4 4mm x 25m  HIGH BOND TRANSFER TAPE (12/ctn) roll
2-TT6-T-001 6mm x 33m TRANSFER TAPE  (12/ctn) roll
2-THB6 6mm x 25m HI-BOND TRANSFER TAPE  (12/ctn) roll
2-THB6-459 6mm x 25m HI-BOND TRANSFER TAPE  (96/ctn) roll
2-THB6-T-002 6mm x 16.5m HIGH TACK TRANSFER (12/ctn) roll
2-THB9 9mm x 25m HI-BOND TRANSFER TAPE (12/ctn) roll
2-THB9-459 9mm x 25m HI-BOND TRANSFER TAPE (64/ctn) roll
2-TT12-T-001 12mm x 33m TRANSFER TAPE (12/ctn) roll
2-THB12 12mm x 25m HI-BOND TRANSFER  (12/ctn) roll
2-THB12-459 12mm x 25m HI-BOND TRANSFER (roll) roll
2-THB12-T-002 12mm x 16.5m HIGHTACK TRANSFER  (12/ctn) roll
2-TT12-924 12mm x 32.2m - 3M 924 TRANSFER TAPE  (12/ctn) roll
2-TT12-969 12mm x 16.4m - 3M 969 TRANSFER TAPE  (12/ctn) roll
2-TT12-T-003 12mm x 50m REMOVABLE TRANSFER TAPE (72/ctn) roll
2-THB18 18mm x 25m HI-BOND TRANSFER (8/ctn) roll
2-TT19-T-001 19mm x 33m TRANSFER TAPE (48/ctn) roll
Cloth Tape - 370 General Purpose
Code Description - red/black/blue/yellow/green/white/silver Quantity
2-CLOTH24 24mm x 25m CLOTH TAPE  roll
2-CLOTH36 36mm x 25m CLOTH TAPE  roll
2-CLOTH36M 36mm x 200m CLOTH TAPE BLACK roll
2-CLOTH48 48mm x 25m CLOTH TAPE roll
2-CLOTH72 72mm x 25m CLOTH TAPE roll
2-CLOTH96 96mm x 25m CLOTH TAPE roll
C
L
O
T

 T
A
P
E
Phone: (02) 9452 3566 www.getpacked.com.au sales@getpacked.com.au
Get Packed Pty Ltd - "Your Partner in Packaging" 10
Gaffa Tape - Nashua - 357
Code Description Quantity
2-GAF48 48mm x 40m GAFFA TAPE - BLACK roll
2-GAF75 75mm x 40m GAFFA TAPE - BLACK roll
Book Bind - Cloth Tape - 45 meters per roll
Code Description - black/blue/green/red - matt finish Quantity
2-BIND24 BINDBOOK - BOOK CLOTH 24mm (24/ctn) roll
2-BIND38 BINDBOOK - BOOK CLOTH 38mm (16/ctn) roll
2-BIND48 BINDBOOK - BOOK CLOTH 48mm (12/ctn) roll
2-BIND75 BINDBOOK - BOOK CLOTH 75mm (8/ctn) roll
Teflon Tape - All quote here Teflon is .005 thick
Code Description Quantity
2-TEF12 12mm x 10m  TEFLON TAPE roll
2-TEF12-30 12mm x 30m TEFLON TAPE roll
2-TEF20 20mm x 10m TEFLON TAPE roll
2-TEF20-30 20mm x 30m TEFLON TAPE roll
2-TEF25 25mm x 10m TEFLON TAPE roll
2-TEF25-30 25mm x 30m TEFLON TAPE roll
Teflon Tape - Non Adhesive -Teflon is .005 thick
Code Description Quantity
2-TEF30-NA 30mm x 30m NON ADHESIVE TEFLON roll
2-TEF40-NA 40mm x 30m NON ADHESIVE TEFLON roll
2-TEF-STRIP TEFLON TAPE / STRIP - 1 meter roll
Double Sided with Printed Liner
Code Description Quantity
2-DS-PL12 12mm x 33m  Printed Liner No.404     roll
2-DS-PL24 24mm x 33m  Printed Liner No.404     roll
Electrical Insulation  Tape
Code Description Quantity
2-ET18 18mm x 20m ELECTRICAL TAPE - VARIOUS COLOURS AVAILABLEroll
G